
Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Bengali/ English/ Hindi 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001982586 ATRIK  SARKAR Male No  1 1 UR  25  460.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155708 SHOUVIK  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  2 2 UR  1  459.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189698 ADRITA  MALLIK Female No  3 3 UR  12  459.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377935 HIMADRI  MISTRY Male No  3  1 4 SC  12  459.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765794 MADHUMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  4 5 UR  7  458.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303720 SONALI  SAHA Female No  5  2 6 SC  4  458.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163653 RANJITA  BHOWMICK Female No  6 7 UR  6  453.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231683 TRISHA  SAHA Female No  7 8 UR  7  452.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356757 INDRANI  DEY Female No  8 9 UR  5  447.00  82.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171415 ASHMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  9 10 UR  10  446.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286909 SUVECHHA  BISWAS Female No  10  3 11 SC  6  445.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941173 SURYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  11 12 UR  13  444.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013030 SOHAM  RAHA Male No  12 13 UR  7  443.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001797928 PRITI  ROY Female No  13  4 14 SC  14  441.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610675 SAMRAJ  BANERJEE Male No  14 15 UR  22  440.00  72.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406234 PRATIK  PAUL Male No  15 16 UR  6  439.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030482 KRISHNENDU  MANDAL Male No  16 17 UR  6  439.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534540 BHAGYASREE  DEBNATH Female No  16  1 18 OBC-B  12  439.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378495 PRIYANSHU  RANA Male No  17  2 19 OBC-B  9  439.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090006 DIYA  SINGH Female No  18 20 UR  1  439.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316389 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  19  5 21 SC  4  439.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752059 NASRIN  KHATUN Female No  20 22 UR  9  437.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001548899 SUBHADIP  DAS Male No  21 23 UR  16  437.00  72.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228730 SAHIL NAWAL SHARMA Male No  22 24 UR  5  436.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224929 PAUSHALI  DAS Female No  23 25 UR  4  435.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417293 SOMNATH  GHOSH Female No  24 26 UR  6  435.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001097066 JOYSHREE  DAS Female No  25 27 UR  8  434.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001453253 DEBJANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  26 28 UR  1  433.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038299 NILABHRA DEY SARKAR Male No  27 29 UR  15  433.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757211 AYUSH  BISWAS Male No  28 30 UR  21  432.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000128631 ANKITA  ROY Female No  29 31 UR  7  431.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000161777 ABHIRUP  ROY Male No  30 32 UR  5  431.00  65.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400959 SOUMANTI  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  31 33 UR  9  430.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349181 AYUSHI  SADHUKHAN Female No  32  3 34 OBC-B  4  430.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534920 HIMADRIJA  DEBNATH Female No  33  4 35 OBC-B  5  430.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000150686 PRIYARANJAN  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  34 36 UR  7  429.00  56.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000817996 ADRIJA  HALDER Female No  35 37 UR  12  428.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151186 BIBEKANANDA  PANDA Male No  36 38 UR  4  427.00  64.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810987 SHIBES CHANDRA DEY Male No  37 39 UR  6  425.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878470 ADITI SINGH CHOUHAN Female No  38 40 UR  2  423.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001865014 SUCHARITA  MALLICK Female No  39 41 UR  15  422.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402463 ASHMIT  GHOSH Male No  40 42 UR  10  421.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926106 RATUL  BAKSHI Male No  41 43 UR  15  417.00  83.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002208655 RAJASHREE  DEBNATH Female No  42 44 UR  2  416.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066224 NIKITA  GUPTA Female No  43 45 UR  4  416.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127230 BIBEK  BANIK Male No  44 46 UR  9  415.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933314 ASTHA  SHAW Female No  45 47 UR  15  413.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001713338 ADITYA PAUL Male No  46 48 UR  13  412.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001449438 SUBHAMITA  DAS Female No  47 49 UR  16  410.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039540 SAYANI  BISWAS Female No  48 50 UR  2  410.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732182 PIYASI  NANDA Female No  49 51 UR  3  409.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983161 RAJDEEP  DHALI Male No  50  6 52 SC  2  409.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882008 PURNIMA ROY 

DEBSHARMA

Female No  51 53 UR  8  409.00  77.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002206633 SOMDUTTA  DUTTA Female No  52 54 UR  5  407.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067088 TRIASHA  GOSWAMI Female No  53 55 UR  6  407.00  80.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395107 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  54  7 56 SC  7  406.00  53.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024328 SHIVAM  KARMAKAR Male No  55 57 UR  3  402.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031111 SIBAYON  

BHATTACHARYYA

Male No  56 58 UR  17  402.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978334 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  57  5 59 OBC-B  1  402.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944865 ISHANI  GHOSH Female No  58 60 UR  7  401.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189506 SANGITA  DAS Female No  59  8 61 SC  1  401.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782803 SOMA  NASKAR Female No  60 62 UR  9  401.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367979 PRIYANKA  MALLICK Female No  61  9 63 SC  7  401.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275424 MRINMAYEE  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  62 64 UR  11  400.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915149 DEBADRITA  SARKAR Female No  63 65 UR  2  399.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148420 AYUSHI  CHOUDHURY Female No  64 66 UR  7  398.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000778889 TITHI  MAJUMDER Female No  65 67 UR  9  396.00  81.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531459 ANUSKA  MALLICK Female No  66 68 UR  14  396.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739432 ANIKA  KUMARI Female No  67 69 UR  20  395.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141345 SUPARNA  SAHA Female No  68 70 UR  8  395.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794246 SRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  69 71 UR  11  394.00  76.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056002 HRIPRIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  70 72 UR  5  392.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003685 SHRIMOYEE  NANDI Female No  71 73 UR  6  392.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434566 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  72 74 UR  5  391.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885776 DALIA  MONDAL Female No  73 75 UR  7  391.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719019 PALAK  GIRI Female No  74 76 UR  3  391.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334825 SHWETA  DEY Female No  75 77 UR  3  390.00  60.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240585 SMITADRI  SARKAR Female No  76 78 UR  14  389.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260770 CHANDAN  RAJAK Male No  77  10 79 SC  5  388.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231855 SAYAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  78 80 UR  7  387.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000402468 PRITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  79 81 UR  6  387.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329085 SUMIT  SINGH Male No  80 82 UR  6  385.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227770 MILY  SINGH Female No  81  1 83 ST  19  384.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493431 ARCHITA  SARKAR Female No  82  11 84 SC  5  384.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373567 ISHAN  OJHA Male No  83 85 UR  8  383.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263886 ANSHUMAN  GUPTA Male No  84 86 UR  6  383.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001962862 SCION  GHOSH Male No  85 87 UR  17  381.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805388 MANDIRA  GHOSH Female No  86 88 UR  11  381.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381986 BARSHA  DAS Female No  87 89 UR  7  381.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930028 SOUMIK  PAUL Male No  88  6 90 OBC-B  4  381.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950777 SWEETY  DAS Female No  89 91 UR  1  379.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382035 PRERANA  THAKUR Female No  90 92 UR  10  378.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404354 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  91  7 93 OBC-B  5  377.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000893623 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  92  12 94 SC  14  376.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333362 PAUL  DAS Female No  93 95 UR  6  376.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001408333 SRIJANI  DUTTA Female No  94 96 UR  11  374.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621969 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  95 97 UR  3  372.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816530 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  96  8 98 OBC-B  4  371.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018836 PRADYUT  PANJA Male No  97 99 UR  1  371.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549024 SREE  BISWAS Female No  98 100 UR  6  371.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272508 POULAMI  DAS Female No  99 101 UR  7  370.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291087 SUNANDA  KUNDU Female No  100 102 UR  3  369.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011051 AHANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  101 103 UR  16  369.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762585 ANKITA  DAS Female No  102 104 UR  8  368.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357595 AYUSHI  SARKAR Female No  103  13 105 SC  1  368.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349164 DEBAMRITA  BANERJEE Female No  104 106 UR  11  367.00  77.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605263 SNIGDHA  PAHARI Female No  105 107 UR  1  365.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000020620 SHARMISTHA  HAZRA Female No  105  14 108 SC  10  365.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000791054 SOUVIK  PAUL Male No  106 109 UR  10  365.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129712 SIMA  PARAL Female No  107 110 UR  2  365.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151220 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  108  9 111 OBC-B  19  365.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432488 JOYDEEP  DUTTA Male No  109 112 UR  6  363.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921421 RITTIKA  MALLICK Female No  110 113 UR  3  363.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359686 AMIT KUMAR DEY Male No  111 114 UR  4  363.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408879 SOWMILI  DAS Female No  112 115 UR  3  362.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783815 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  113  15 116 SC  8  362.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850244 SUCHAITA  RANG Female No  114  16 117 SC  10  362.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382176 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  115  17 118 SC  14  361.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000385261 ARYAN ROY CHOWDHURY Male No  116 119 UR  8  361.00  60.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075062 PIYALI  MONDAL Female No  117 120 UR  5  360.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487253 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  118  18 121 SC  8  360.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002403994 KAUSTAV  GUHA Male No  119 122 UR  1  359.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803082 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  120  10 123 OBC-B  8  359.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590614 RAJ  PODDER Male No  121 124 UR  2  358.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357513 TUMPA  DAS Female No  122  19 125 SC  7  358.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924033 ANKITA  DAS Female No  123 126 UR  1  357.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244586 SAUMITA  SARKAR Female No  124  20 127 SC  8  357.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000199322 SAMRIDDHA  SARKAR Female No  125 128 UR  5  356.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241612 SOURASISH  CHATTERJEE Male No  126 129 UR  7  356.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170647 SAYANTANI  SHIL Female No  127 130 UR  4  356.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776745 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  128  2 131 ST  7  355.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160622 SAID  SEKH Male No  129  1 132 OBC-A  22  355.00  63.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614054 SOUVIK  KHAN Male No  130  21 133 SC  2  355.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954877 SUCHANA  MUKHERJEE Female No  131 134 UR  2  355.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050838 ADRIZA  MAJUMDER Female No  132 135 UR  2  351.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001854199 SUBHECHHA  SANTRA Female No  133 136 UR  20  350.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974675 NILADRI  DAS Male No  134 137 UR  9  350.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247700 PRIYOSHMITA  BANERJEE Female No  135 138 UR  14  350.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041065 KOUSHANI  BASU ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  136 139 UR  5  349.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683940 SWATI  PANDEY Female No  137 140 UR  3  349.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378986 ADRIKA  LAHA Female No  138  11 141 OBC-B  2  349.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754227 DHRITI PRASAD MANDAL Male No  139 142 UR  5  348.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157949 SUPRIYA  SAHA Female No  140 143 UR  1  348.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002280145 SOUMAJEET  PAL Male No  141 144 UR  9  347.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491322 OM  MIDDYA Male No  142 145 UR  20  346.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210283 RISHABH  HALDAR Male No  143 146 UR  14  345.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601779 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  144 147 UR  2  345.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000380744 SWAPNIL  SARKAR Male No  145 148 UR  1  344.00  50.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001696027 SWATI  MALLICK Female No  146 149 UR  18  342.00  65.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754677 SOHINI  ROY Female No  147 150 UR  3  342.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607402 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  148 151 UR  12  341.00  65.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395650 NEBEDITA DEB BARMAN Female No  149 152 UR  9  341.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281851 ARITRA  MAJUMDER Male No  150 153 UR  6  340.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434309 TIYASHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  151 154 UR  6  340.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408656 AYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  152  22 155 SC  5  339.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920903 TIYA  DAS Female No  153 156 UR  9  339.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290702 KAUSHIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  154 157 UR  8  339.00  57.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696336 SHUVADIP  PATAR Male No  155  23 158 SC  2  338.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007116 MOHAK  GANGULY Male No  156 159 UR  2  337.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033994 SANTANU  BAIRAGI Male No  157 160 UR  6  335.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178638 SAMRAT  ADHIKARY Male No  158 161 UR  5  334.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405368 ARJYA  KARMAKAR Male No  159 162 UR  3  333.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001788442 MADHULINA  DAS Female No  160 163 UR  11  333.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515722 SRUTI  DAS Female No  161 164 UR  7  332.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854356 JEET  DAS Male No  162 165 UR  6  330.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419633 SAYANTAN  SAHA Male No  163 166 UR  2  330.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494924 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH Male No  164 167 UR  9  330.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310913 PALLABI  SAHA Female No  165 168 UR  10  330.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135405 SANKAR  PRODHAN Male No  166 169 UR  12  330.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051171 RIYA  SAHA Female No  167 170 UR  7  329.00  56.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000194094 SHREEJANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  168 171 UR  13  328.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594573 TRISHA  MITRA Female No  169 172 UR  3  327.00  51.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360253 SATYAKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  170 173 UR  3  326.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001130422 RIMPA  DEY Female No  171 174 UR  19  326.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085617 RESHAV  CHATTERJEE Male No  172 175 UR  2  325.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272193 RICK  GHOSH Male No  173 176 UR  16  324.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000052534 SOUMODIP  DEY Male No  174 177 UR  3  323.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583698 ANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  175 178 UR  5  321.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615519 SUTRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  176  24 179 SC  24  321.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626142 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  177 180 UR  7  320.00  46.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001660097 IRABAN  DEY Male No  178 181 UR  2  319.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143609 SWASTIKA  NEOGI Female No  179 182 UR  1  319.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046375 SNEHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  180 183 UR  7  319.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705258 SUVHOBRATA  SARKAR Male No  181 184 UR  4  317.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000248531 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  182 185 UR  1  317.00  50.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619767 TARPAN  DUTTA Male No  183 186 UR  2  315.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948659 AYUSMAN  HALDER Male No  184  12 187 OBC-B  8  315.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928520 TITLY  SAHA Female No  185 188 UR  7  314.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142174 DIPSA  DUTTA Female No  186 189 UR  3  314.00  62.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001308468 SHREYASHI  DEY Female No  187 190 UR  6  314.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000552846 SOUMI  KARMAKAR Female No  188 191 UR  9  314.00  53.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475822 ARITRA  PARIARI Male No  189 192 UR  2  312.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426611 TANUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  190 193 UR  1  312.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279172 DEEPA  RUIDAS Female No  191  25 194 SC  6  311.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320993 USSI  ROY Female No  192 195 UR  8  310.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001609461 KOUSTAV  CHAKRABORTY Male No  193 196 UR  5  308.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035439 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  194  13 197 OBC-B  6  308.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829202 ARPITA  BAR Female No  195  26 198 SC  13  308.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350909 SHRESTHA  MONDAL Female No  196  27 199 SC  6  308.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332607 KISHAN  SONAR Male No  197  14 200 OBC-B  11  306.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730247 RIKTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  198 201 UR  11  304.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031282 SACHIN  MONDAL Male No  199 202 UR  5  304.00  52.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173292 DISHA  SAHA Female No  200 203 UR  6  303.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426378 MD SAIF ALI Male No  201 204 UR  2  303.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000499797 SHREYA  DEY Female No  202 205 UR  2  303.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141714 SANJANA  DAS Female No  203 206 UR  19  302.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139579 MEGHA  SINGH Female No  204 207 UR  1  302.00  57.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001845108 SOUMYA  MAITY Male No  205  15 208 OBC-B  1  302.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361831 NAMRATA  KAR Female No  206 209 UR  19  302.00  44.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602542 RIK  GHOSH Male No  207  16 210 OBC-B  3  301.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646439 PRAGATI  MALLIK Female No  208 211 UR  1  300.00  45.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623825 PRIYANKA  MITRA Female No  209 212 UR  2  299.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678949 AGNIVA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  210 213 UR  1  298.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039028 FARJANA  KHATOON Female No  211 214 UR  10  296.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047060 JOSEPH CLIFFORD 

BENEDICT

Male No  212 215 UR  3  295.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374622 PRINCE  DAS Male No  213 216 UR  1  295.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540921 SREYA  BISWAS Female No  214 217 UR  2  294.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000076344 RAJDEEP  SARKAR Male No  215 218 UR  1  294.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299271 HRITJOY  HALDER Male No  216  28 219 SC  5  293.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329984 SIPRA  SARDAR Female No  217 220 UR  9  292.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600174 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  218  29 221 SC  7  291.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108109 TRISHA  DAS Female No  219  30 222 SC  1  290.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532903 ROHIT  CHETRI Male No  220 223 UR  3  289.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368725 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  221  31 224 SC  7  289.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851227 ANKITA  GUPTA Female No  222 225 UR  5  287.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455005 TANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  223 226 UR  2  287.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000310363 DEBANJAN  GHOSH Male No  224 227 UR  3  286.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624148 SALENEE  POREL Female No  225  32 228 SC  2  286.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302276 SANTANU  NASKAR Male No  226 229 UR  3  285.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000917114 ANKITA  TALUKDAR Female No  227 230 UR  1  285.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058149 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  228 231 UR  2  285.00  48.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001454043 ANIRBAN  GANGULY Male No  229 232 UR  8  284.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270068 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  230 233 UR  9  284.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213127 PAYEL  GOSWAMI Female No  231 234 UR  11  284.00  43.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614353 SAHITYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  232 235 UR  9  283.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144007 ANTARA  MALI Female No  233  3 236 ST  1  283.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281192 SWASTIKA  JADAV Female No  234 237 UR  7  283.00  45.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419266 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  235  17 238 OBC-B  6  282.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002270356 NISHA  PATEL Female No  236 239 UR  10  281.00  51.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001453687 ANKUR  BANERJEE Male No  237 240 UR  7  281.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493060 PAYEL  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  238 241 UR  1  280.00  47.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261165 AYUSH  PAL Male No  239 242 UR  16  279.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001481034 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  240 243 UR  1  276.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087084 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  241 244 UR  6  275.00  40.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977980 SRISTI  PAUL Female No  242 245 UR  4  273.00  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000200512 KEYA  SARKAR Female No  243 246 UR  2  271.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176124 ANISHA  KAR Female No  244 247 UR  2  271.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801431 SHUVOJIT  BOSE Male No  245 248 UR  7  271.00  42.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187656 RAYAN  BISWAS Male No  246 249 UR  16  270.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489466 ANUSHPITA  PAUL Female No  247 250 UR  1  267.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941023 NIRUPAM  SOM Male No  248 251 UR  3  267.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230880 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  249 252 UR  4  266.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924731 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  250 253 UR  20  265.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736378 UDAY  HALDER Male No  251  33 254 SC  7  263.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537017 SWAPNIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  252 255 UR  15  262.00  45.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037218 DISHA  DAS Female No  253 256 UR  2  260.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438214 BAPAN  SHIL Male No  254  18 257 OBC-B  12  253.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001732128 ANANYA  NANDY Female No  255 258 UR  10  249.00  46.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696136 SUMIT  ORAON Male No  256 259 UR  5  248.00  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002080053 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  257  34 260 SC  7  213.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002160622 SAID  SEKH Male No  129  1 1 OBC-A  22  355.00  63.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001534540 BHAGYASREE  DEBNATH Female No  16  1 1 OBC-B  12  439.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378495 PRIYANSHU  RANA Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  9  439.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349181 AYUSHI  SADHUKHAN Female No  32  3 3 OBC-B  4  430.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534920 HIMADRIJA  DEBNATH Female No  33  4 4 OBC-B  5  430.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978334 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  57  5 5 OBC-B  1  402.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000930028 SOUMIK  PAUL Male No  88  6 6 OBC-B  4  381.00  60.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404354 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  91  7 7 OBC-B  5  377.00  58.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816530 AMISHA  PAUL Female No  96  8 8 OBC-B  4  371.00  69.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151220 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  108  9 9 OBC-B  19  365.00  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803082 RIMA  GHOSH Female No  120  10 10 OBC-B  8  359.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378986 ADRIKA  LAHA Female No  138  11 11 OBC-B  2  349.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948659 AYUSMAN  HALDER Male No  184  12 12 OBC-B  8  315.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035439 PAYEL  PAUL Female No  194  13 13 OBC-B  6  308.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332607 KISHAN  SONAR Male No  197  14 14 OBC-B  11  306.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001845108 SOUMYA  MAITY Male No  205  15 15 OBC-B  1  302.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602542 RIK  GHOSH Male No  207  16 16 OBC-B  3  301.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002419266 SWAGATA  JANA Female No  235  17 17 OBC-B  6  282.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438214 BAPAN  SHIL Male No  254  18 18 OBC-B  12  253.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000377935 HIMADRI  MISTRY Male No  3  1 1 SC  12  459.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303720 SONALI  SAHA Female No  5  2 2 SC  4  458.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286909 SUVECHHA  BISWAS Female No  10  3 3 SC  6  445.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797928 PRITI  ROY Female No  13  4 4 SC  14  441.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316389 YASHNIKHA  SHAW Female No  19  5 5 SC  4  439.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983161 RAJDEEP  DHALI Male No  50  6 6 SC  2  409.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395107 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  54  7 7 SC  7  406.00  53.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189506 SANGITA  DAS Female No  59  8 8 SC  1  401.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367979 PRIYANKA  MALLICK Female No  61  9 9 SC  7  401.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260770 CHANDAN  RAJAK Male No  77  10 10 SC  5  388.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493431 ARCHITA  SARKAR Female No  82  11 11 SC  5  384.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893623 SHUBHANWITA  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  92  12 12 SC  14  376.00  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357595 AYUSHI  SARKAR Female No  103  13 13 SC  1  368.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000020620 SHARMISTHA  HAZRA Female No  105  14 14 SC  10  365.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783815 SMRITI  SARKAR Female No  113  15 15 SC  8  362.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850244 SUCHAITA  RANG Female No  114  16 16 SC  10  362.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382176 BAISHALI  CHOWDHURY Female No  115  17 17 SC  14  361.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000487253 SWASTIKA  NASKAR Female No  118  18 18 SC  8  360.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357513 TUMPA  DAS Female No  122  19 19 SC  7  358.00  60.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244586 SAUMITA  SARKAR Female No  124  20 20 SC  8  357.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614054 SOUVIK  KHAN Male No  130  21 21 SC  2  355.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408656 AYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  152  22 22 SC  5  339.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696336 SHUVADIP  PATAR Male No  155  23 23 SC  2  338.00  55.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615519 SUTRISHNA  SARKAR Female No  176  24 24 SC  24  321.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000279172 DEEPA  RUIDAS Female No  191  25 25 SC  6  311.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829202 ARPITA  BAR Female No  195  26 26 SC  13  308.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350909 SHRESTHA  MONDAL Female No  196  27 27 SC  6  308.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000299271 HRITJOY  HALDER Male No  216  28 28 SC  5  293.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600174 SANCHARI  GAYALI Female No  218  29 29 SC  7  291.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108109 TRISHA  DAS Female No  219  30 30 SC  1  290.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000368725 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  221  31 31 SC  7  289.00  56.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624148 SALENEE  POREL Female No  225  32 32 SC  2  286.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736378 UDAY  HALDER Male No  251  33 33 SC  7  263.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080053 ADITYA  SAMADDAR Male No  257  34 34 SC  7  213.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bhairab Ganguly College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:17.45

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Bengali/ English/ Hindi 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002227770 MILY  SINGH Female No  81  1 1 ST  19  384.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776745 KOYAL  MAHATO Female No  128  2 2 ST  7  355.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144007 ANTARA  MALI Female No  233  3 3 ST  1  283.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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